BLS-CAN
LED CANOPY
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

with 1/2” knock-out holes reserved on three sides, suitable for surface conduit wiring
installation.
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-CAN-60-1-ADJ-D-M-BB-PC
MODEL VOLTAGE FINISH
BLS-CAN 1 120-277V D  Dark
Bronze
CC  Custom
Color
SENSOR EMERGENCY
BATTERY PHOTOCELL
M  Motion Sensor BB  Battery
Back-Up
PC 120-277V
P  PIR External
Sensor
BLANK Without
Battery Backup
BLANK Without
Photocell
BLANK Without
Motion Sensor
CCT
ADJ1  Adjust-
able Color
Temperature
WATTAGE
60 - 60W,
48W, 36W,
25W
110 - 110W,
85W, 63W,
41W
Note 1. CCT and power adjustable.
PHOTOMETRICS
60W
110W
BLS-CAN
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
MOUNTING BRACKET
1/2INCH KNOCK HOLE
HOUSINGPHOTOMETRYBUILT IN SENSOR
Each model supports
4 wattage options:
100%, 80%, 60%, 40%
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and
easy for installation, also support
pendant mounting, wires coming
out from the back for easier wire
connections
Support wires coming from the
hole for easier wire connections.
Optional PIRsensor and Emergency
Battery.
One piece die cast housing better
waterproofing ,suitable for both
indoor and outdoor application.
Parking Garage Photometry and
polycarbonate optical lens with
heat resisting.
Microwave sensor, compact sized,
DC input, and remote control.
Optional daylight function with
sensitive sensing when detect
movement.
Offer three CCT adjustable
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K
This fixture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site
BLS-CAN BLS-CAN
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04092026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PERFORMANCE DATA